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Material index

550708080PPT

550706080PPT

550708060PPT

550706060PPT

550708045PPT

550706040PPT

550708140PPT

550708120PPT

550708100PPT
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D[mm] LImm]l] d[mm] I[mm] LWnuusl
8 80 4.8 85 PZ
6 80 3.8 83 Pz
8 60 4.8 65 Pz
6 60 3.8 63 Pz
8 45 4.8 50 PZ
6 40 3.8 43 Pz
8 140 4.8 145 PZ
8 120 4.8 125 PZ
8 100 4.8 105 PZ
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MaTepuanbi
PP (monunponuneH)
PP (nonunponunex)
PP (nonunponunex)
PP (nonunponunex)
PP (monunponuner)
PP (monunponwunen)
PP (nonunponunnex)
PP (nonunponunex)

PP (nonunponunex)

P997777?7?7?7?7?7 277777
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Standards:

Jednostka miary
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